LL
503502
T�886 2 86483356 | F�886 2 86485885
e-mail � info@donconnex.com.tw
Connector:E163339 |  Flat cable:E162690
Wiring Harnesses:E312257
DON CONNEX
ELECTRONICS CO.,  LTD

DON CONNEX
ELECTRONICS CO.,  LTD
How to order:  L04c
1.NO.  OF  CONTACT 2.INSULATION  MATERIAL 3.PTICH OPTION 4.WIRE SIZE 5.CABLE  LENGTH / UNIT
04   TO   24 P: PVC A: 2.54mm A: 28 AWG C: CM
F: FEET
I: INCH
M: METER
PITCH: 2.54mm
L04c  FLAT RIBBON CABLE
2.54*(NO. OF CONDUCTOR-1)
1.0+2.54*(NO. OF CONDUCTOR-1)
1.0
2.54RED EDGE MARK
ON CONDUCTOR #1
0.5
SPECIFICATIONS
UL File No. : E162690
UL Style : 2651
Operating Temperature : -20˚C to +105˚C
Flammability Rating : UL-VW-1
Voltage Rating : 300V
Physical
Insulation Material : Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Conductor : #28AWG (7*0.127) Stranded Tinned Copper
Color : Grey With Red Edge
Electrical
Impedance : 120Ω (Unbalanced)
Capacitance : 11.2 pF/ft.
Inductance : .14 uH/ft.
Propagation Delay : 1.35 ns/ft.
Insulation Resistance : 1GΩ /M min.
How to order:  L04b
1.NO.  OF  CONDUCTOR 2.INSULATION  MATERIAL 3.PTICH OPTION 4.WIRE SIZE 5.CABLE  LENGTH / UNIT
03   TO   36 P: PVC A: 2.54mm
B: 2.5mm
A: 28 AWG
B: 26 AWG
C: CM
F: FEET
I: INCH
M: METER
PITCH: 2.54mm & 2.5mm
L04b  RAINBOW FLAT RIBBON CABLE
Brown Color
10 Color Repeat
Brown
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Violet
Grey
White
Black 2.54
0.55 2.54*(NO. OF CONDUCTOR-1)
1.1+2.54*(NO. OF CONDUCTOR-1)
1.05
SPECIFICATIONS
UL File No. : E162690
UL Style : 2651
Operating Temperature : -20˚C to +105˚C
Flammability Rating : UL-VW-1